
 



 

  

Fund

 Beginning 

Cash Balance  Revenues  Expenditures 

 Net Change

Assets 

 Net Change

Liabilities 

 Calculated Ending 

Balance 

 Actual Ending 

Balance 

010 - GENERAL FUND 19,059,119.07$         1,493,524.84$     1,840,114.46$     (566,584.38)$         219,994.76$      18,492,534.69$       18,492,534.69$ 

011 - M.H.M.R. SERVICES 74,023.75                  -                      1,155.00              (1,725.00)               570.00               72,298.75                72,298.75          

012 - EMPLOYEES BENEFIT FUND 1,998,132.89             305,709.04          260,796.91          44,920.13              (8.00)                  2,043,053.02           2,043,053.02     

013 - JURY FUND 382,760.34                -                      8,182.01              (10,465.80)             2,283.79            372,294.54              372,294.54        

014 - ELECTION SERVICES CONTRACT FUND 34,266.53                  -                      -                      -                         -                     34,266.53                34,266.53          

018 - JUVENILE PROBATION FEES FUND 58,632.13                  -                      -                      -                         -                     58,632.13                58,632.13          

020 - LAW LIBRARY FUND 51,512.89                  -                      2,069.54              (2,069.54)               -                     49,443.35                49,443.35          

022 - CASSELS,BOYKINS PARK 194,190.25                11,629.68            8,754.69              2,800.67                74.32                 196,990.92              196,990.92        

025 - ADULT PROBATION 833,142.64                43,892.31            132,966.01          (86,968.28)             (2,105.42)           746,174.36              746,174.36        

028 - JUVENILE SERVICES 865,178.68                65,815.00            140,126.44          (86,043.50)             11,732.06          779,135.18              779,135.18        

029 - RECORD MANAGEMENT,COUNTY 1,114,930.03             -                      4,632.98              (9,469.18)               4,836.20            1,105,460.85           1,105,460.85     

030 - TEEN COURT FUND 5,002.78                    -                      -                      -                         -                     5,002.78                  5,002.78            

035 - COUNTY UNIT ROAD SYSTEM 4,272,518.57             8,815.40              303,010.23          (369,600.24)           75,405.41          3,902,918.33           3,902,918.33     

036 - SECURITY FEES FUND 293,389.17                -                      -                      -                         -                     293,389.17              293,389.17        

037 - RECORD MANAGEMENT , DIST 245,097.21                -                      -                      -                         -                     245,097.21              245,097.21        

038 - JUVENILE COMMUNITY SERVIC 28,092.49                  -                      -                      -                         -                     28,092.49                28,092.49          

050 - PAYROLL FUND (44,255.52)                 -                      -                      989.04                   (989.04)              (43,266.48)              (43,266.48)         

058 - 2020 AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN (ARP) 8,423,862.58             -                      -                      -                         -                     8,423,862.58           8,423,862.58     

059 - 2020 CARES ACT GRANTS 1,960,828.22             -                      -                      -                         -                     1,960,828.22           1,960,828.22     

061 - RADIO.TELECOMMUNICATIOS E 84.54                         -                      -                      -                         -                     84.54                       84.54                 

062 - SAFPF RE-ENTRY COURT GRAN 86,918.98                  97.72                   463.16                 (365.44)                  -                     86,553.54                86,553.54          

065 - GRANTS FUND 202,839.93                3,750.00              907.20                 (5,606.87)               8,449.67            197,233.06              197,233.06        

066 - TAX NOTES DEBT ISSUE-OCTOBER 2014 12,662.84                  -                      -                      -                         -                     12,662.84                12,662.84          

067 - DA STATE GRANTS FUND 162,727.34                -                      -                      -                         -                     162,727.34              162,727.34        

069 - DRUG COURT GRANT 53,146.28                  97.72                   6,539.44              (8,785.22)               2,343.50            44,361.06                44,361.06          

070 - CONSTABLE #1 FORFEITURE F 7,701.76                    -                      -                      -                         -                     7,701.76                  7,701.76            

072 - SHERIFF/FEDERAL FORFEITURE FUND 5,517.75                    -                      -                      -                         -                     5,517.75                  5,517.75            

073 - SHERIFF'S FORFEITURE FUND 41,771.19                  -                      3,500.00              (3,500.00)               -                     38,271.19                38,271.19          

074 - COUNTY ATTORNEY FORFEITUR 135,174.28                -                      271.07                 (271.07)                  -                     134,903.21              134,903.21        

075 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 37,621.36                  -                      -                      -                         -                     37,621.36                37,621.36          

077 - TAX NOTE, SERIES 2020 2,744,952.28             -                      -                      -                         -                     2,744,952.28           2,744,952.28     

079 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY FORFEITURE FUND 113,242.63                -                      1,619.61              (1,619.61)               -                     111,623.02              111,623.02        

080 - ANGELINA COUNTY LANDFILL 1,224,312.29             1,105.00              159,807.95          (151,703.68)           (6,999.27)           1,072,608.61           1,072,608.61     

083 - ANGELINA COUNTY AIRPORT 112,511.93                2,317.50              118,020.14          (137,994.24)           22,291.60          (25,482.31)              (25,482.31)         

084 - PRE-TRIAL INTERVENTION PROGRAM 46,509.76                  110.00                 1,316.14              (1,206.14)               -                     45,303.62                45,303.62          

086 - DA JUDICIARY APPORTIONMENT FUND 5,390.29                    -                      1,501.09              (1,501.09)               -                     3,889.20                  3,889.20            

092 - ABANDONED PROPERTY FUND 44.56                         -                      -                      -                         -                     44.56                       44.56                 

094 - CONSTABLE #4 FORFEITURE FUND 167.38                       -                      -                      -                         -                     167.38                     167.38               

097 - COUNTY ATTORNEY HOT,CHECK 70,478.78                  75.00                   182.99                 (107.99)                  -                     70,370.79                70,370.79          

999 - POOLED CASH 878,174.05                -                      -                      1,360,407.90         (1,360,407.90)    2,238,581.95           2,238,581.95     

Report Total: 45,792,374.90$         1,936,939.21$     2,995,937.06$     (36,469.53)$           (1,022,528.32)$  45,755,905.37$       45,755,905.37$ 

Treasurer's Report

Angelina County

For the Month of 

April-22



 

INVESTMENT POOLS

 BEGINING 

BALANCE 

INTEREST 

EARNED (WITHDRAWLS) DEPOSITS

ENDING 

BALANCE INTEREST RATE

%  OF  

INVESTMENTS

TEXSTAR WASTE MANAGEMENT 080 100,026.67$              26.52$                 100,053.19$      0.3250%

TEXSTAR EMPLOYEE BENEFIT FUND 012 100,033.83                26.52                   100,060.35        0.3250%

TEXSTAR GEN FUND 100,019.46                26.52                   100,045.98        0.3250%

TEXAS CLASS CSCD 308,666.14                61.14                   308,727.28        0.2800%

TEXAS CLASS 101,221.85                20.04                   101,241.89        0.2800%

TEXAS CLASS SETTLEMENT 1999 515,925.31                70.94                   (200,000.00)        315,996.25        0.2800%

TEXPOOL 206,975.56                108.94                 394,777.79            601,862.29        0.3042%

1,432,868.82$           1,627,987.23$   0.03%

INSURED CASH SWEEP 

FNBWF- ICS 91,866.97$                27.01                   91,893.98$        0.4340%

UBANK -ICS 31,173,960.89$         15,803.14            (2,000,000.00)     29,189,764.03   0.6500%

31,265,827.86$         29,281,658.01$ 0.56%

MONEY MARKET

COMMERCIAL BANK MONEY MARKET 17,207,040.20$         12,304.21            17,219,344.41$ 0.9000% 0.33%

INTEREST BEARING CHECKING

DEPOSITORY BANK 960,831.58$              549.19                 (3,025,883.58)     4,724,468.07         2,659,965.26$   0.2500% 0.05%

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT PORTFOLIO

FINANCIAL NORTHEASTERN 1,366,671.92$           (10,868.35)           200,000.00            1,555,803.57$   attached schedule 0.03%

TOTAL OF LIQUID INVESTMENTS 52,233,240.38$         18,155.82$          (5,225,883.58)$   5,319,245.86$       52,344,758.48$  

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS FMV*  ICB* 

Waste Mgmt TRUST as of 03.31.2022 8,308,830.54$           8,628,238.03$     PAYABLES 1,630,422$            

SALES TAX PAYMENT FROM STATE 560,902$                   PAYROLL 1,418,279$            

Y-T-D INTEREST EARNED 69,208.46$                

AVERAGE WEIGHTED INDICATORS

WAM OVERALL IN DAYS 21

* fair market value   *investment cost  basis WAY OVERALL PERCENTAGE 0.70%

30 DAY US TREASURY RATE  04.30.2022 0.38%

LONG TERM DEBT

 ACCOUNT NAME

BALANCE        

01.01.22

PRINCIPAL 

PAID

INTEREST 

PAID

CHANGE IN 

ASSETS

BALANCE 

12.31.22

ANTICIPATION NOTES 2020 5,388,664.38$           830,000.00$        35,931.50$          4,522,732.88$   

TAX REFUNDING BONDS 2012 719,500.00$              710,000.00          7,100.00              2,400.00$          

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WICHITA FALLS 852,836.76$              130,287.82          5,384.42              (528,735.10)           188,429.42        

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 48,650.69                  6,710.44              -                      41,940.25          

TOTAL LONG TERM INDEBITNESS 7,009,651.83$           1,676,998.26$     48,415.92$          (528,735.10)$         4,755,502.55$   

INVESTMENT SUMMARY 



 

FUND INTEREST

FUND NAME NO BALANCE ALLOCATION

GENERAL FUND 010 (22,675,356.23)      

PAYROLL FUND 050 33,299.69              

MISCELLANEOUS GRANTS 065 197,233.06            

TEX STAR 010 100,045.98            

ICS FNB 010 91,893.98              

ICS UBANK 010 29,189,764.03       

TEXPOOL 010 601,862.29            

MONEY MKT INVESTMENTS 010 17,219,344.41       

TEXAS CLASS GENERAL FUND 010 101,241.89            

GENERAL FUND  TOTAL 010 24,859,329.10       24,859,329.10     14,432.22            

MHMR SERVICES 011 72,298.75              72,298.75            41.97                   

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FUND 012 1,943,019.19         1,943,019.19       1,128.03              

JURY FUND 013 372,294.54            372,294.54          216.14                 

ELECTION SERVICES 014 34,266.53              34,266.53            19.89                   

JUVENILE PROBATION FEES 018 58,632.13              58,632.13            34.04                   

LAW LIBRARY FUND 020 49,443.35              49,443.35            28.70                   

CASSELS BOYKINS PARK 022 196,990.92            196,990.92          114.36                 

CSCD 025 436,929.97            436,929.97          253.66                 

JUVENILE SERVICES 028 686,096.41            686,096.41          398.32                 

TITLE VI E PLACEMENT GRANT 028-000-2894 028 93,038.77              93,038.77            54.01                   

RECORD MGMT - COUNTY CLERK 029 1,105,460.85         1,105,460.85       641.78                 

TEEN COURT FUND 030 5,002.78                5,002.78              2.90                     

UNIT ROAD SYSTEM 035 3,902,918.33         3,902,918.33       2,265.86              

SECURITY FEES FUND 036 293,389.17            293,389.17          170.33                 

RECORD MGMT - DISTRICT CLERK 037 245,097.21            245,097.21          142.29                 

JUVENILE COMMUNITY SERVICE 038 28,092.49              28,092.49            16.31                   

2020 AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN 058 8,423,862.58         8,423,862.58       4,890.52              

2020 CARES ACT GRANTS 059 1,960,828.22         1,960,828.22       1,138.37              

RADIO TELECOMMUNICATIONS GRANT 061 84.54                     84.54                   0.05                     

SAFF DRUG ENTRY COURT 062 86,553.54              86,553.54            50.25                   

TAX NOTES, SERIES 2014 066 12,662.84              12,662.84            7.35                     

DA GRANTS 067 162,727.34            162,727.34          94.47                   

DRUG COURT GRANT 069 44,361.06              44,361.06            25.75                   

CONSTABLE #1 FORFEITURE FUND 070 7,701.76                7,701.76              4.47                     

SHERIFF'S FORFEITURE-FEDERAL 072 5,517.75                5,517.75              3.20                     

SHERIFF'S FORFEITURE 073 38,271.19              38,271.19            22.22                   

CA/TDPS FEDS FORFEITURE FUND 074 134,903.21            134,903.21          78.32                   

DEBT SERVICE FUND 075 37,621.36              37,621.36            21.84                   

TAX NOTES SERIES 2020 077 2,744,952.28         2,744,952.28       1,593.60              

DA FORFEIT FUND 079 111,623.02            111,623.02          64.80                   

LANDFILL 080 1,295,829.33         1,295,829.33       752.30                 

AIRPORT 083 105,334.17            105,334.17          61.15                   

084 45,303.62              45,303.62            26.30                   

DA APPORTIONMENT 086 3,889.20                3,889.20              2.26                     

ABANDONED PROPERTY FUND 092 44.56                     44.56                   0.03                     

CONSTABLE #5 FORFEITURE FUND 094 167.38                   167.38                 0.10                     

COUNTY ATTORNEY HOT CHECK FUND 097 70,370.79              70,370.79            40.85                   

49,674,910.23       49,674,910.23     28,839.05            

CD INTEREST EARNED** -                         

 TEXAS CLASS GF 20.04                     

 TEXSTAR GF 26.52                     

 TEXPOOL 108.94                   

 MM INVEST 12,304.21              

ICS FNB 27.01                     

ICS UBANK 15,803.14              

CHECKING ACCOUNT INTEREST 549.19                   

INTEREST EARNED 28,839.05              

 This report is for illustration 

purposes only. The ACTUAL 

recording of interest is conducted 

by the County Auditor's office.  

ANGELINA COUNTY

INTEREST ALLOCATION

April-22



 

ANNUAL

COUNTY COUPON INTEREST

BANK ACCOUNT NAME FREQUENCY MATURITY DURATION AMOUNT RATE

FINANCIAL NORTHEASTERN COMPANIES

ANGELINA CO (TOBACCO STLMT)

GOLDMAN SACHS BANK USA Maturity 5/20/2022 24 MO 200,000          0.55%

COMENITY BANK Monthly 5/15/2023 24MO 200,000          0.20%

BMW BANK OF NORTH AMERICA Semi-Annual 11/21/2023 30 MO 100,000          0.25%

LEADER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION Semi-Annual 6/3/2024 36 MO 100,000          0.25%

NEW YORK COMMUNITY BANK Semi-Annual 6/3/2024 36 MO 200,000          0.35%

SALLIE MAE BANK Semi-Annual 8/26/2024 36 MO 200,000          0.65%

GREENSTATE CU Semi-Annual 10/15/2024 36 MO 200,000          0.70%

SYNCRONY BANK DRAPER UT Semi-Annual 4/15/2024 24 MO 200,000          2.30%

PENTAGON FCU Monthly 1/31/2025 36 MO 200,000          1.25%

1,600,000$     

TOTAL INVESTMENTS IN CD'S $1,600,000

WAM 662                DAYS

WAY 0.78%

 I, Jill Brewer, Treasurer, in and for Angelina County Texas do hereby certify this monthly report to be a correct and accurate report of all Angelina County transactions in the 

bank and investment accounts under the control of the County Treasurer for the month of APRIL 2022.

FOR THE MONTH ENDED APRIL 2022

ANGELINA COUNTY

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT SCHEDULE 


